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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of4 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Vidura, Kimberley W28 UniSA Swimming Club NT
5 Boardman, Andrew M30 Noarlunga Masters NT
6 Dowling, Alyce W29 Adelaide Masters NT
7
8
9
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
2 Steveson, Chloe W52 Atlantis Masters NT
3 Palmer-White, Stephanie W60 Adelaide Masters NT
4 Smith, Andrew M60 Marion Masters Swimming 4:18.25
5 Carthew, Stephen M77 Marion Masters Swimming 4:05.30
6 0'Shea, Penelope W67 Aquadome Otters 4:11.41
7 Malcolm, Matthea W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 4:28.03
8 Bartsch, Helen W55 Adelaide Masters NT
9 Gumm, Rebecca W41 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club NT
Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals
2 Hayes, Helen W54 Noarlunga Masters 3:57.02
3 Thornton, Elizabeth W59 Great Southern Swimming Club M 3:30.32
4 Kim, Eoin M39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 3:22.27
5 Murray, Hannah W22 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:13.49
6 Palmer, Brigetta W48 Aquadome Otters 3:17.79
7 Bullock, Rowan M59 Noarlunga Masters 3:28.50
8 Clements, Peter M65 Adelaide Masters 3:44.05
9 Lau, Kim W53 Adelaide Masters 4:04.50
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
2 Beaver, Sharon W57 Adelaide Masters 2:57.16
3 Goldie, Scott M54 Adelaide Masters 2:50.33
4 Lewis, Ace M44 Marion Masters Swimming 2:38.17
5 Yip, James M26 Adelaide Masters 2:18.39
6 Fu, Alvin M22 UniSA Swimming Club 2:30.28
7 Coulter, Garth M45 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 2:44.55
8 Goldie, Emily W49 Adelaide Masters 2:56.63
9 Osman-Walton, Sarah W40 Marion Masters Swimming 2:57.32
Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of 6 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Slunjski, Liam M23 Henley Beach Masters NT
5 Hewson, Jack M28 UniSA Swimming Club NT
6 Carter, Matthew M24 Adelaide Masters NT
7 Chow, Alvin Keng Yin M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
8
9
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 2 Mixed 100 LC Metre Freestyle)
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Milton, Rebecca
Slunijski, Marin
Carter, Christopher
Faulkner, Gillian

McConachy, Geoffrey

Impagnatiello, Anna
Nelson, Kent
Marsden, Bec

3 of 6 Timed Finals

Bovd, Julie
Ferguson, Robert
Gravier, Charles
Hart, Brett
Mayton, Eithne
Faulkner, Geoffrey
Vowles, Judy
Goldner, Caroline

4 of 6 Timed Finals

Sztolc, Radek
Howe, Simon
Gallasch, Judith
Bowen, Joanne
Amos, Kirsty
Sheridan, Jeffrey
Cranley, Andrew
Brown, Yumi

5of 6 Timed Finals

Lawrie, Stew
Smith, Sonia
Mitchell, Tracy
Guse, Dean
Mosley, Luke
Szeto, Colleen
Eldridge, Nic
Buche, Cedric

6 of 6 Timed Finals

Varney, Josephine
Smith, Matthew
Preiss, Mark

Ong, Guan Lin
McHugh, Liam
Warr, Ben
Nazimi, Leila
Sztolc, Samuel

W40
M62
M64
W74
M72
W63
M59
w33

W53
M64
M32
Mo61
W73
M75
W75
W49

M55
M50
W60
W45
W53
Meé1
M51
W59

M56
W47
w52
M56
M53
W31
M56
M45

W53
M40
M52
M26
M29
M38
W41
M22

Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters

Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas

Aquadome Otters

Atlantis Masters

Adelaide Masters

Great Southern Swimming Club M
Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas
Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Aquadome Otters

UniSA Swimming Club

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Adelaide Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Aquadome Otters

Adelaide Masters

Noarlunga Masters

Aquadome Otters

Noarlunga Masters

Great Southern Swimming Club M
Noarlunga Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters

UniSA Swimming Club

UniSA Swimming Club

Henley Beach Masters

Phoenix Masters Swimming Club
Aquadome Otters

UniSA Swimming Club

UniSA Swimming Club

Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters

UniSA Swimming Club
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2:10.04
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1:22.41

1:19.53

1:20.51
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1:28.26

1:32.27

1:17.18

1:16.20

1:14.86

1:11.33

1:12.77

1:14.88

1:17.00

1:17.30

1:08.40

1:01.77

59.46

56.07

58.98

1:01.60

1:04.19

1:10.14
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of4 Timed Finals
2
3 Mak, Julius M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
4 Bunkenburg-Lee, Franziska W24 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
5 Marsden, Bec W33 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
6 Dowling, Alyce W29 Adelaide Masters NT
7 Nip, Hugo M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
8 Sturm, Karen W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 49.33
9
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
2 Carter, Christopher M64 Adelaide Masters NT
3 Trapnell, Phillip M80 Atlantis Masters 1:10.90
4 Ferguson, Robert M64 Atlantis Masters 1:07.91
5 Scammell, Robert M73 Noarlunga Masters 1:01.61
6 Bell, Janet W72 Aquadome Otters 1:01.70
7 Ruler, Amanda W65 Adelaide Masters 1:09.43
8 Armstrong, Margaret W91 Noarlunga Masters 1:23.80
9 Tricker, Vanessa W51 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals
2 Gamlen, [ohn M77 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 50.86
3 Suskin, Allan M82 Atlantis Masters 49,39
4 Koutas, Fiona W44 Noarlunga Masters 40.82
5 Beaver, Sharon W57 Adelaide Masters 39.71
6 Taylor, Dean M59 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 40.56
7 0O'Connell, Leonie W68 Adelaide Masters 49.02
8 Horn, Danielle W39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 49.53
9 Gill, Janice W71 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 58.99
Heat 4 of 4 Timed Finals
2 Smedley, Mark M64 Adelaide Masters 38.15
3 Sutcliffe, Joanne W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 36.87
4 Osborne, Andrew M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 34.26
5 Wright, Nicol W49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 33.61
6 Seewsagur, Govind M22 UniSA Swimming Club 33.65
7 Vidura, Kimberley W28 UniSA Swimming Club 34.88
8 Sagubo, Allana W23 UniSA Swimming Club 37.12
9 Taylor, Julie W57 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 38.74
Event 4 Mixed 200 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of4 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Watson, Kathy W50 Adelaide Masters NT
5 Osborne, Stephen M55 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club NT
6 Tricker, Vanessa W51 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
7
8
9
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2
3 Slunjski, Marin M62 Henley Beach Masters NT
4 Morris, Brian M66 Adelaide Masters NT
5 Faulkner, Gillian W74 Noarlunga Masters 5:01.53
6 McConachy, Geoffrey M72 Adelaide Masters NT
7 Impagnatiello, Anna W63 Henley Beach Masters NT
8 Evans, Maggie W57 Marion Masters Swimming NT
9
Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals
2 Howe, Simon M50 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:25.37
3 Clements, Peter M65 Adelaide Masters 3:13.18
4 Eldridge, Nic M56 UniSA Swimming Club 3:03.53
5 Bullock, Rowan M59 Noarlunga Masters 2:56.31
6 Amos, Kirsty W53 Aquadome Otters 2:58.86
7 Sheridan, Jeffrey M61 Adelaide Masters 3:11.70
8 Mayton, Eithne W73 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 3:24.15
9 Mulqueen, Jennifer W78 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 4:05.86
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
2 Lawrie, Stew M56 Noarlunga Masters 2:52.46
3 Varney, Josephine W53 Henley Beach Masters 2:36.66
4 Warr, Ben M38 Marion Masters Swimming 2:19.82
5 Yip, James M26 Adelaide Masters 2:05.61
6 Coulter, Garth M45 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 2:18.38
7 Young, Ian M72 Marion Masters Swimming 2:34.95
8 Mitchell, Tracy W52 Noarlunga Masters 2:46.58
9 Palmer, Brigetta W48 Aquadome Otters 2:53.19
Event 5 Mixed 50 LC Metre Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1 of5 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Chow, Alvin Keng Yin M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
5 Dowling, Alyce W29 Adelaide Masters NT
6 Nip, Hugo M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
7 Sturm, Karen W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 50.02
8
9
Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals
2 Lisovoy, Damien M47 Atlantis Masters NT
3 Haves, Helen W54 Noarlunga Masters NT
4 Bovd, Julie W53 Aquadome Otters 1:24.19
5 Bell, Janet W72 Aquadome Otters 1:06.70
6 Cowan, Nicola W36 Marion Masters Swimming 1:08.29
7 Ostrovska, Ilze W57 Adelaide Masters NT
8 Lockwood, Matthew M48 Adelaide Masters NT
9 Small, Amy W29 Noarlunga Masters NT
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2 Beames, Leanne W62 Atlantis Masters 59.56
3 Scammell, Robert M73 Noarlunga Masters 50.72
4 Gravier, Charles M32 Adelaide Masters 48.80
5 Bowman, Julie W59 Adelaide Masters 46.18
6 Ward, Alison W41 Noarlunga Masters 47.80
7 Vidura, Kimberley W28 UniSA Swimming Club 50.11
8 Suskin, Allan M82 Atlantis Masters 54.64
9 Vowles, Judy W75 Marion Masters Swimming 1:03.34
Heat 4 of 5 Timed Finals
2 McGiffert, Natalie W52 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 44.51
3 Heffernan, Maryanne W68 Marion Masters Swimming 44.32
4 Wellington, Kim W48 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 42.44
5 Truong, Andrew M28 UniSA Swimming Club 41.22
6 Goldie, Emily W49 Adelaide Masters 42.34
7 Taylor, Dean M59 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 43.26
8 Coombs, Mark M60 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 4448
9 Tavlor, Julie W57 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 45.22
Heat 5 of5 Timed Finals
2 De Silva, Ushan M39 Aquadome Otters 40.41
3 Bryce, David M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 37.30
4 Seewsagur, Govind M22 UniSA Swimming Club 34.84
5 Lewis, Ace M44 Marion Masters Swimming 33.98
6 Morgan, Shania W25 UniSA Swimming Club 34.82
7 Smedley, Mark M64 Adelaide Masters 36.23
8 Rowell, Gavin M55 Marion Masters Swimming 38.30
9 Smith, Elliott M35 Adelaide Masters 40.89
Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Metre Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1 of3 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Slunjski, Liam M23 Henley Beach Masters NT
5 Morris, Brian M66 Adelaide Masters NT
6 Preiss, Mark M52 Aquadome Otters NT
7 Mak, Julius M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
8
9
Heat 2 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Trapnell, Phillip M80 Atlantis Masters 3:03.43
3 Pearce, Barbara W87 Marion Masters Swimming 2:34.11
4 Mulqueen, Jennifer W78 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 2:16.18
5 Fuller, Geoff M73 Henley Beach Masters 2:02.78
6 Gill, Janice W71 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 2:12.74
7 Ferguson, Robert M64 Atlantis Masters 2:27.68
8 Ruler, Amanda W65 Adelaide Masters 2:58.83
9 Armstrong, Margaret W91 Noarlunga Masters 3:16.97
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2 Thornton, Elizabeth W59 Great Southern Swimming Club M 1:41.22
3 Mitchell, Tracy W52 Noarlunga Masters 1:29.44
4 Sutcliffe, Joanne W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:23.32
5 Wright, Nicol W49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:13.91
6 Osborne, Andrew M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:22.27
7 Sagubo, Allana W23 UniSA Swimming Club 1:24.91
8 Milton, Rebecca W40 Adelaide Masters 1:31.18
9 Horn, Danielle W39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 1:47.57
Event 7 Mixed 200 LC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of1 Timed Finals
2
3 Lockwood, Matthew M48 Adelaide Masters NT
4 Carthew, Stephen M77 Marion Masters Swimming NT
5 Palmer-White, Stephanie W60 Adelaide Masters 2:46.49
6 Kim, Eoin M39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 3:31.35
7 Gamlen, John M77 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
8
9
Event 8 Mixed 400 LC Metre Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of5 Timed Finals
2
3 Osman-Walton, Sarah W40 Marion Masters Swimming NT
4 Koutas, Fiona W44 Noarlunga Masters NT
5 Steveson, Chloe W52 Atlantis Masters NT
6 Watson, Kathy W50 Adelaide Masters NT
7 Gumm, Rebecca W41 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club NT
8 Sagubo, Allana W23 UniSA Swimming Club NT
9
Heat 2 of 5 Timed Finals
2 Slunijski, Marin M62 Henley Beach Masters NT
3 Goldner, Caroline W49 Aquadome Otters 9:14.75
4 Smith, Andrew M60 Marion Masters Swimming 7:55.98
5 Sztolc, Radek M55 UniSA Swimming Club 7:42.35
6 Bell, Janet W72 Aquadome Otters 7:43.70
7 Faulkner, Geoffrey M75 Noarlunga Masters 8:22.96
8 Pearce, Barbara W87 Marion Masters Swimming 11:31.85
9 Nelson, Kent M59 Adelaide Masters NT
Heat 3 of 5 Timed Finals
2 0'Shea, Penelope W67 Aquadome Otters 7:35.92
3 Howe, Simon M50 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 7:20.35
4 Hayes, Helen W54 Noarlunga Masters 7:04.03
5 Bartsch, Helen W55 Adelaide Masters 6:50.64
6 Mayton, Eithne W73 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 6:54.47
7 Small, Amy W29 Noarlunga Masters 7:16.44
8 Brown, Yumi W59 Aquadome Otters 7:33.16
9 Hart, Brett M61 Great Southern Swimming Club M 7:37.80
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2 Clements, Peter M65 Adelaide Masters 6:37.36
3 Szeto, Colleen W31 Henley Beach Masters 6:16.97
4 Lawrie, Stew M56 Noarlunga Masters 6:12.55
5 Smith, Sonia W47 Great Southern Swimming Club M 6:01.84
6 0O'Connell, Leonie W68 Adelaide Masters 6:11.74
7 Buche, Cedric M45 UniSA Swimming Club 6:14.62
8 Gallasch, Judith W60 Adelaide Masters 6:17.69
9 Cranley, Andrew M51 Noarlunga Masters 6:45.24
Heat 5 of5 Timed Finals
2 Murray, Hannah W22 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 5:37.40
3 Bowman, Julie W59 Adelaide Masters 5:32.66
4 Goldie, Scott M54 Adelaide Masters 5:07.71
5 McHugh, Liam M29 UniSA Swimming Club 4:39.37
6 Nazimi, Leila W41 Henley Beach Masters 4:51.85
7 Varney, Josephine W53 Henley Beach Masters 5:19.31
8 Wellington, Kim W48 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 5:34.23
9 Palmer, Brigetta W48 Aquadome Otters 5:59.97
Event 9 Mixed 200 LC Metre Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1 of2 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Langsford, Sarah W56 Marion Masters Swimming NT
5 Fuller, Geoff M73 Henley Beach Masters 4:16.88
6 Malcolm, Matthea W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 4:59.82
7
8
9
Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Neumann, Rachel W44 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:59.42
3 McGiffert, Natalie W52 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:39.80
4 Bryce, David M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:15.09
5 Yip, James M26 Adelaide Masters 2:28.46
6 Lewis, Ace M44 Marion Masters Swimming 2:54.79
7 Heffernan, Maryanne W68 Marion Masters Swimming 3:31.89
8 Coombs, Mark M60 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 3:50.53
9
Event 10 Mixed 100 LC Metre Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of1 Timed Finals
2
3 Young, lan M72 Marion Masters Swimming 1:21.26
4 Coulter, Garth M45 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 1:13.46
5 Nazimi, Leila W41 Henley Beach Masters 1:11.68
6 Fu, Alvin M22 UniSA Swimming Club 1:11.82
7 Palmer-White, Stephanie W60 Adelaide Masters 1:18.25
8 Malcolm, Matthea W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 2:16.13
9
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1 of8 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Nip, Hugo M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
5 Bunkenburg-Lee, Franziska W24 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
6 Carter, Matthew M24 Adelaide Masters NT
7 Sturm, Karen W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 40.93
8
9
Heat 2 of 8 Timed Finals
2
3 Ward, Alison W41 Noarlunga Masters NT
4 Goldner, Caroline W49 Aquadome Otters NT
5 Nelson, Kent M59 Adelaide Masters NT
6 Boyd, Julie W53 Aquadome Otters NT
7 Lisovoy, Damien M47 Atlantis Masters NT
8 Marsden, Bec W33 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
9
Heat 3 of 8 Timed Finals
2 Carter, Christopher M64 Adelaide Masters NT
3 McConachy, Geoffrey M72 Adelaide Masters NT
4 Trapnell, Phillip M80 Atlantis Masters 1:00.12
5 Cowan, Nicola W36 Marion Masters Swimming 54.36
6 Faulkner, Gillian W74 Noarlunga Masters 57.78
7 Armstrong, Margaret W91 Noarlunga Masters 1:10.38
8 Morris, Brian M66 Adelaide Masters NT
9 Impagnatiello, Anna W63 Henley Beach Masters NT
Heat 4 of 8 Timed Finals
2 Vowles, Judy W75 Marion Masters Swimming 50.11
3 Faulkner, Geoffrey M75 Noarlunga Masters 45.49
4 Langsford, Sarah W56 Marion Masters Swimming 43,53
5 Suskin, Allan M82 Atlantis Masters 40.48
6 Brown, Yumi W59 Aquadome Otters 40.52
7 Horn, Danielle W39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 43.63
8 Beames, Leanne W62 Atlantis Masters 47.70
9 Gill, Janice W71 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 52.38
Heat 5 of8 Timed Finals
2 Hart, Brett M61 Great Southern Swimming Club M 39.26
3 Amos, Kirsty W53 Aquadome Otters 38.31
4 Scammell, Robert M73 Noarlunga Masters 37.66
5 Gallasch, Judith W60 Adelaide Masters 36.75
6 Thornton, Elizabeth W59 Great Southern Swimming Club M 36.86
7 Steveson, Chloe W52 Atlantis Masters 38.02
8 Cranley, Andrew M51 Noarlunga Masters 38.65
9 Gamlen, John M77 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 39.70
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2 Bowman, Julie W59 Adelaide Masters 35.83
3 Bowen, Joanne W45 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 34.48
4 Goldie, Emily W49 Adelaide Masters 33.21
5 Guse, Dean M56 Marion Masters Swimming 32.03
6 Smedley, Mark M64 Adelaide Masters 32.04
7 McGiffert, Natalie W52 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 34.16
8 Smith, Sonia W47 Great Southern Swimming Club M 34.49
9 Sheridan, Jeffrey M61 Adelaide Masters 36.72

Heat 7 of 8 Timed Finals
2 Hewson, Jack M28 UniSA Swimming Club 31.67
3 Morgan, Shania W25 UniSA Swimming Club 30.90
4 Boardman, Andrew M30 Noarlunga Masters 30.69
5 Rowell, Gavin M55 Marion Masters Swimming 29.63
6 Wright, Nicol W49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 30.03
7 Mosley, Luke M53 Marion Masters Swimming 30.81
8 Smith, Elliott M35 Adelaide Masters 31.22
9 Eldridge, Nic M56 UniSA Swimming Club 31.88

Heat 8 of 8 Timed Finals
2 Seewsagur, Govind M22 UniSA Swimming Club 28.46
3 Osborne, Stephen M55 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 28.14
4 Smith, Matthew M40 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 27.36
5 Ong, Guan Lin M26 UniSA Swimming Club 24.92
6 Preiss, Mark M52 Aquadome Otters 26.95
7 Warr, Ben M38 Marion Masters Swimming 27.54
8 Truong, Andrew M28 UniSA Swimming Club 28.24
9 De Silva, Ushan M39 Aquadome Otters 29.62

Event 12 Mixed 200 LC Metre Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

Heat 1 of2 Timed Finals
2 Szeto, Colleen W31 Henley Beach Masters NT
3 Lau, Kim W53 Adelaide Masters NT
4 Ruler, Amanda W65 Adelaide Masters 6:02.01
5 Mulqueen, Jennifer W78 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 4:59.29
6 Pearce, Barbara W87 Marion Masters Swimming 5:41.55
7 Evans, Maggie W57 Marion Masters Swimming NT
8 Kim, Eoin M39 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
9

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Fuller, Geoff M73 Henley Beach Masters 4:09.20
3 Osman-Walton, Sarah W40 Marion Masters Swimming 3:09.33
4 Beaver, Sharon W57 Adelaide Masters 2:54.41
5 McHugh, Liam M29 UniSA Swimming Club 2:34.66
6 Mak, Julius M20 UniSA Swimming Club 2:36.56
7 Sutcliffe, Joanne W64 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 3:01.08
8 0'Connell, Leonie W68 Adelaide Masters 3:31.44
9 Neumann, Rachel W44 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 4:20.61
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Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of4 Timed Finals
2
3
4 Chow, Alvin Keng Yin M20 UniSA Swimming Club NT
5 Slunjski, Liam M23 Henley Beach Masters NT
6 Sztolc, Samuel M22 UniSA Swimming Club NT
7
8
9
Heat 2 of4 Timed Finals
2 Carter, Matthew M24 Adelaide Masters NT
3 Buche, Cedric M45 UniSA Swimming Club NT
4 Ostrovska, Ilze W57 Adelaide Masters NT
5 Langsford, Sarah W56 Marion Masters Swimming 53.44
6 Carthew, Stephen M77 Marion Masters Swimming NT
7 Lockwood, Matthew M48 Adelaide Masters NT
8 Hewson, Jack M28 UniSA Swimming Club NT
9
Heat 3 of4 Timed Finals
2 Gumm, Rebecca W41 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 40.85
3 Murray, Hannah W22 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 39.19
4 Mosley, Luke M53 Marion Masters Swimming 37.87
5 Ward, Alison W41 Noarlunga Masters 37.04
6 Heffernan, Maryanne W68 Marion Masters Swimming 37.27
7 Tricker, Vanessa W51 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 38.42
8 Milton, Rebecca W40 Adelaide Masters 40.20
9 Small, Amy W29 Noarlunga Masters 42.63
Heat 4 of4 Timed Finals
2 Young, Ian M72 Marion Masters Swimming 35.88
3 Osborne, Andrew M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 33.68
4 Osborne, Stephen M55 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 30.86
5 Truong, Andrew M28 UniSA Swimming Club 28.78
6 Smith, Matthew M40 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 30.66
7 Goldie, Scott M54 Adelaide Masters 33.13
8 Bullock, Rowan M59 Noarlunga Masters 34.84
9 Wellington, Kim W48 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 36.19
Event 14 Mixed 100 LC Metre Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1of3 Timed Finals
2 Chang, Sean M26 Adelaide Masters NT
3 Evans, Maggie W57 Marion Masters Swimming NT
4 Cowan, Nicola W36 Marion Masters Swimming 2:27.35
5 Smith, Andrew M60 Marion Masters Swimming 2:09.98
6 Beames, Leanne W62 Atlantis Masters 2:18.33
7 Ostrovska, Ilze W57 Adelaide Masters NT
8 Lau, Kim W53 Adelaide Masters NT
9 Bunkenburg-Lee, Franziska W24 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas NT
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Heat 2 Timed Finals... (Event 14 Mixed 100 LC Metre Breaststroke)

2 0O'Shea, Penelope W67 Aquadome Otters 1:59.15
3 Neumann, Rachel W44 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:48.20
4 Koutas, Fiona W44 Noarlunga Masters 1:44.03
5 Taylor, Dean M59 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:40.96
6 Sztolc, Radek M55 UniSA Swimming Club 1:43.65
7 Bowen, Joanne W45 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:44.26
8 Gravier, Charles M32 Adelaide Masters 1:48.32
9 Bartsch, Helen W55 Adelaide Masters 2:06.49
Heat 3 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Taylor, Julie W57 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:40.69
3 Sztolc, Samuel M22 UniSA Swimming Club 1:31.50
4 Fu, Alvin M22 UniSA Swimming Club 1:25.07
5 Morgan, Shania W25 UniSA Swimming Club 1:16.38
6 Bryce, David M49 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club 1:23.75
7 Boardman, Andrew M30 Noarlunga Masters 1:27.00
8 Smith, Elliott M35 Adelaide Masters 1:35.75
9 Coombs, Mark M60 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas 1:40.81
Event 15 Male 200 LC Metre Medley Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1 of2 Timed Finals
2 Marion Masters Swimming M240 A 2:31.70
1) Carthew, Stephen M77 2) Rowell, Gavin M55 3) Young, lan M72 4) Guse, Dean M56
3 Adelaide Masters M240 C NT
1) Morris, Brian M66 2) Smedley, Mark M64 3) Clements, Peter M65 4) Carter, Christopher M64
4 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas M200 A NT
1) Gamlen, John M77 2) Kim, Eoin M39 3) Coombs, Mark M60 4) Coulter, Garth M45
5 Adelaide Masters M200 B NT
1) Sheridan, Jeffrey M61 2) Gravier, Charles M32 3) Goldie, Scott M54 4) Nelson, Kent M59
6 Noarlunga Masters M160 A 2:38.52
1) Cranley, Andrew M51 2) Boardman, Andrew M30 3) Bullock, Rowan M59 4) Lawrie, Stew M56
7 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club  M160 A 2:10.36
1) Osborne, Andrew M49 2) Bryce, David M49 3) Smith, Matthew M40 4) Osborne, Stephen M55
8 UniSA Swimming Club M160 A 2:16.98

1) McHugh, Liam M29

Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals

4 Adelaide Masters
1) Yip, James M26

5 UniSA Swimming Club
1) Nip, Hugo M20

6 UniSA Swimming Club
1) Mak, Julius M20

[oclN

2) Sztolc, Radek M55

M120 A
2) Chang, Sean M26

M72 B
2) Sztolc, Samuel M22

M72 C
2) Hewson, Jack M28

3) Truong, Andrew M28

3) Carter, Matthew M24

3) Fu, Alvin M22

3) Chow, Alvin Keng Yin M20

4) Eldridge, Nic M56

NT

4) Lockwood, Matthew M48
NT

4) Seewsagur, Govind M22
NT

4) Buche, Cedric M45
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2024 MSSA LC State Cup - 7/04/2024

Event 16 Female 200 LC Metre Medley Relay

Meet Program - 1

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Heat 1o0f2 Timed Finals
2
3 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas w280 B 4:27.43
1) Gill, Janice W71 2) Mayton, Eithne W73 3) Mulqueen, Jennifer W78
4
5  Aquadome Otters w200 A NT
1) Brown, Yumi W59 2) 0'Shea, Penelope W67 3) Palmer, Brigetta W48 4) Boyd, Julie W53
6 Marion Masters Swimming w200 A 2:49.86
1) Evans, Maggie W57 2) Heffernan, Maryanne W68  3) Osman-Walton, Sarah W40 4) Langsford, Sarah W56
7 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club  W200 B 2:41.64
1) Sutcliffe, Joanne W64 2) Taylor, Julie W57 3) McGiffert, Natalie W52 4) Bowen, Joanne W45
8  Adelaide Masters w200 A NT

1) Beaver, Sharon W57 2) Ostrovska, llze W57

9
Heat 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2
3 Adelaide Masters W160 B
1) Watson, Kathy W50 2) Lau, Kim W53
4 Noarlunga Masters w160 A

1) Mitchell, Tracy W52 2) Koutas, Fiona W44

5 Phoenix Masters Swimming Club  W160 A
1) Wright, Nicol W49 2) Gumm, Rebecca W41

7 Tea Tree Gully Kingfishers Mas w120 A

1) Horn, Danielle W39

2) Bunkenburg-Lee, Franziska W3) Tricker, Vanessa W51

3) Palmer-White, Stephanie Wé4) Bowman, Julie W59

NT
3) Goldie, Emily W49 4) Dowling, Alyce W29
2:43.53
3) Ward, Alison W41 4) Small, Amy W29
2:27.18

3) Wellington, Kim W48 4) Murray, Hannah W22

NT
4) Marsden, Bec W33




